SPECIFICATIONS
PPC-1210/1212 12.1" TFT LCD Panel PC
1-6
■ Thin Depth (70mm) and no cooling fan design
■ PPC-1210 Equipped with Wafer-5822
(NS GX-1 Embedded Compact Board)
PPC-1212 Equipped with Wafer-6820
(Transmeta Crusoe Embedded Compact Board)

PM-1038 2 slot PCMCIA PC/104 module
■ Net/GW: 2/5 (kg)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wafer-5822
Wafer-6820
Option PCMCIA
Module for
WLAN Appliance
only
70mm
Aluminum front panel is the
best choice for severe environment.
Plastic front panel provides a
light and economical solution.
Aluminum Front Panel Version Available!
■ PPC-1210 C /Wafer-5822/128MB
12.1" plastic made front panel PC with Wafer-5822/128MB SBC
■ PPC-1210AL C /Wafer-5822/128MB
12.1" aluminum made front panel PC with Wafer-5822/128MB SBC
■ PPC-1212 C /Wafer-6820-400/SDM-128SD-100-A
12.1" plastic made front panel PC with Wafer-6820-400/128MB SBC
■ PPC-1212AL C /Wafer-6820-400/SDM-128SD-100-A
12.1" aluminum made front panel PC with Wafer-6820-400/128MB SBC
■ PPC-1212 C /Wafer-6820-600/SDM-128SD-100-A
12.1" plastic made front panel PC with Wafer-6820-600/128MB SBC
■ PPC-1212AL C /Wafer-6820-600/SDM-128SD-100-A